

Free. Fair. Local.

PRESS RELEASE

Texas Security Bank expands with new Southlake location

by Press Release April 17, 2023 2:31 pm



Texas Security Bank officials at Southlake. (Courtesy: Texas Security Bank)

(DALLAS) April 10, 2023 – Texas Security Bank, a commercial bank committed to elevating the champions of free enterprise, is proud to announce the grand opening of its new location in the heart of Southlake. The Tarrant County location is the bank's

fourth branch in the DFW area as it seeks to grow its presence in the region.

The branch is situated at 2102 E State Highway 114 Suite 109, in the District 114 building at Kimball Park. Texas Security Bank occupies 4,721 square feet of space in total, with executive offices on the second floor, and an ATM in the lobby. The building amenities include an upstairs Overlook Room for celebrations. Its modern amenities and convenient location make it an attractive destination for the community.

Texas Security Bank's Southlake team will be led by CEO Craig Scheef and President Drew Keith, alongside CFO and COO Jamie Britton and SVP of Commercial Real Estate Lending John Levinski. The bank is setting a superb example of how commercial banking is evolving and leading the way through innovative products and services, including personal

and business banking, commercial and real estate lending, treasury management, a suite of digital banking services and its education programs.

"At Texas Security Bank, our commitment to developing top-notch bankers from within and growing our presence in the community is unwavering," said President, Drew Keith. "Relocating my family to the Southlake area and opening another location demonstrates our dedication to the mission. Our company culture and proactive stance on growth will enable us to hit \$2.5 to \$3 billion in assets in the next five years. We're excited about the new opportunities and increased exposure that the Southlake location will bring to our organization."

With strong relationships and investors in Southlake, Texas Security Bank's CEO Craig Scheef is focused on building the bank's capital base. "We are thrilled to open our new Southlake location, as it marks an important milestone in our company's growth," Scheef said. "We believe that the community helps businesses succeed, and many of its residents align well with our customer base at the bank. We look forward to serving Southlake and continuing to live and breathe our mission to elevate the champions of free enterprise."

The Southlake location is open from Monday through Friday, from 9 a.m. to 4 p.m. For more information about Texas Security Bank and its services, please visit https://www.texassecuritybank.com/.

About Texas Security Bank

Founded in 2008, Texas Security Bank focuses on serving owner-managed businesses by elevating, educating and leading. Texas Security Bank has been

the recipient of many awards and recognition, including a Silver Stevie Award Winner for Sales and Customer Service, All-Star Winner from the National Customer Service Association, Texas Bankers Association-Leaders in Financial Education Award for the Business Education programs. The bank was voted "Best Bank" in DFW by the Dallas Morning News two years in a row, a three-year certified Best Workplace by The Best Workplace Institute, Best Places to Work by the Dallas Business Journal, Dallas Morning News Top 100 Workplace and named Outstanding Finance Team by D CEO. Texas Security Bank's core value of exemplary customer service shines through with its Net Promoter Score of 88 when the banking benchmark average is 32. With offices in Garland, Dallas, Farmers Branch and Southlake, Texas Security Bank proudly serves "Champions of Free Enterprise" all across DFW. Learn more about Texas Security Bank by visiting www.TexasSecurityBank.com,

calling 469-398-4805 and stay connected on **LinkedIn**, **Instagram** and **Facebook**.

###

Like

© 2023 FORT WORTH REPORT.

PROUDLY POWERED BY NEWSPACK BY AUTOMATTIC